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2024-2025  

BOARD MEETINGS CALENDAR 

Matrix for Success Academy 

 
All meetings are at: 4:00pm 
 
Meetings are held at:  Matrix for Success Academy - DTLA 
      700 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 400 

      Los Angeles, Ca  90017 Phone: 323-765-7005 

 
   Matrix for Success Academy - SLA 

      1010 E. 34th Street 

      Los Angeles, Ca  90011           Phone: 323-897-5971 
 
All Meetings Accessible through ZOOM Link: 
 
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/87841835508?pwd=taRL70Kjyzt4TLkneZlfpNvmMBYUqr.1 
 
Meeting ID:  878 4183 5508    Passcode:  956073 
 
One tap mobile: 
 
+16694449171, 87841835508# US 16699006833, 87841835508# US (San Jose) 
 
Meetings will be held on the following Dates: 
 
 

Tuesday, July 30, 2024 

Tuesday, August 20, 2024 

Tuesday, September 24, 2024 

Tuesday, October 15, 2024 

Tuesday, November 19, 2024 - Cancelled 

Tuesday, December 07, 2024 - Retreat 

Tuesday, January 21, 2025 

Tuesday, February 18, 2025 

Tuesday, March 18, 2025 

Tuesday, April 22, 2025 

Tuesday, May 20, 2025 

Tuesday, June 24, 2025 

 
 
 
 


